Parent Engagement Questionnaire — Sept 2017

181 Responses

strongly agree agree disagree don’t know
1 My child is confident and happy at 40.33 53.04% | 5.52% 1.10%
school. (73 parents) (96) (10) (2)
2 My child feels safe at school 40.00% 53.89% | 2.78% 3.33%
(72) (97) (5) (6)
3 Featherstone sets high expectations
for my child. 31.11% 52.78% | 4.44% 11.67%
(56) (95) (8) (21)
4 Teachers are good at informing me
of my child's progress. 24.02% 46.93 7.82% 21.23%
(43) (84) (14) (38)
5 My child is confident who they
should talk to in school if they have a 27.22% 45.00% | 7.78% 20.00%
problem. (49) (81) (14) (36)
s;rcehncigliszlce communication with 35.41% 62.50% | 0.02% 0
(34) (60) (2) (0)
7 My child is we!l taught at 22 53.84% 6% 11.39%
Featherstone Primary School 28.21%
) @) | ) (©)
8 The school is well led and managed
(all leaders) 36.19% 59.19% | 5.71% 1.90%
(38) (59) (6) (2)




